AcuDC 200 Series DC meter
AcuDC 211
AcuDC 212
AcuDC 221
AcuDC 222
AcuDC 213
AcuDC 223
INTRODUCTION

0.4kg
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
AcuDC 200
Blank: 0~10A
A1: Shunt (50~100mV)
A2: Hall element (0~20mA or 4~20mA)
A3: Hall element (0~4V or 0~5V)
AcuDC 211: Voltage meter
AcuDC 212: Current meter
AcuDC 213: Multifunction meter
AcuDC 221: Voltage meter with communication
AcuDC 222: Current meter with communication
AcuDC 223: Multifunction meter with communication
Model
Power P1: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz 100~300Vdc
P2: 20~60Vdc
Current
Blank: 300V
600V: 600V
Voltage
DI Blank: without
4DI: 4 Digital Inputs (AcuDC 221/
         AcuDC 222/AcuDC 223)
AO1: 4~20mA
AO2: 0~5V
  RO Blank: without
2RO: 2 Relay output (AcuDC 221/
           AcuDC 222/AcuDC 223)
AO